150
Power Motor Valve Power dBa at
Order No. Motor Req. Control Function Cord 700 bar
PLE6014- 0,84 kW, 220 12 amps 6,1 m  Lift Hold Pigtail 80/95
220 VAC***, 50 Hz Remote Lower
Single Phase Control Manual
PLA6014- Rotary Air 1,4 cu.m  6,1 m   Lift Hold NA 82
220 Powered at 6 bar Remote Lower

Railroad Edition
www.powerteam.com 151
ORDER INFORMATION
PLE6014 = Jack, Electric, includes: Cart, Pump & Cylinder
PLE6014-220 = Jack, Electric (220 V.)
PLA6014 = Jack, Air, includes: Cart, Pump & Cylinder
CBS60 = Cribbing Block Set (5 cribbing blocks)
PL60EXT = Extension Set (Consists of 7 extensions)
ORDER INFORMATION
Retracted Extended Ht.  Product Wt.
Capacity Stroke Height w/Extensions Less Cribbing
(Tons) (mm) Order Number (mm) (mm) & Ext. (kg)
60 356 *PLE6014K 610 1.778 237
60 356 *PLA6014K 610 1.778 237
60 356 *PLE6014K-220 610 1.778 237
100 356 Consult Factory 610 1.499 237
*Includes cribbing block set stored on jack handle rack, and 7 extensions (25,4; 50,8;
76,2; 101,6; 127; 254 and 308 mm)
LIFTING RANGE